05-29-2003

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 10/02)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

James A. Lucas, Reg. No. 21,081

Name of Person Signing

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving parly(ies) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Name: The Dyson Corporation **MQSW** Acquisition Company Internal Address: Association Individual(s) Street Address: 53 Freedom Road Limited Partnership General Partnership City: Painesville State: OH Zip: 44977 Corporation-State Other Ohio Individual(s) citizenship..... Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Corporation-State Ohio Assignment Merger Change of Name Other.. Security Agreement Other Cert. copy of Amend to Articles of Inc. If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached, Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment Execution Date: October 22, 1992 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 866,724 Additional number(s) attached 6. Total number of applications and 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence registrations involved: ..... concerning document should be mailed: Name: James A. Lucas, Reg. No. 21,081 Street Address: Driggs, Lucas, Brubaker & Hogg Co., LPA 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \_\_\_\_\_\_\$\$^40.00 8522 East Avenue Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account City: Mentor State: OH Zip: 44024 Certificate of Mailing Under 37 CFR 1.10 I hereby certify that, on the date shown below, this 8. Deposit account number: correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service in an envelope addressed to the Assistant 500645 Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D. C. 20231 Carole Giacomazzo 5/21/2003 Name of Person Mailing Paper DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D. C. 20231

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document

## The State of Ohio

**Bob Taft** 

Secretary of State

824744

## 🍪 Certificate 🍪

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the Records of Incorporation and Miscellaneous

Fillings; that said records show the filing and recording of: AMD CHN

of:

THE DYSON CORPORATION FORMERLY MOSW ACQUISITION COMPANY

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

Transe

Recorded on Roll H465 at Frame 1585 of the Records of Incorporation and Miscellaneous Fillings.

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at

Columbus, Ohio, this 22ND day of end

A.D. 19 92 .

Dob 10

DOD TAIL

Secretary of State

4402253466 P.02703

Doc ID --> H465\_1583

A Committee of the Committee of		A Property of		2
And the second of the second o				341-74
	CARROLLE H			distribution of the
•	TO THE ARTICLES OF	INCORPORATION O	9 2/02 <b>2 68 70</b> 4	- Control of the Cont
MOSH Acquiet	Ition Company (Name of Co	rodratien)		•
	(0.000	() Cla	Lirman of the Boar	
Theodore L. W	olf	, ,	e President	(check or
and John O. Millons	<b>:1</b>	(x) Vi , who is ( ) Sec	ce President	(check or
			Istant Secretary	_
or the loove maded of 3 Freedom Rd., Paines complete the appropr	hio corporation for pro-	tify that: (che	ick the appropriat	a box and
a meeting	of the shareholders was	n duly called un at which mee	d held on	
of the sh	archolders was oresent	n serson or by	proxy, and by	
	mative vote of the holde	ers of shares on Ing power of the	ititling them	
to exerci				
	ing signed by all of the to a notice of a martice			-
the following resolu	tion was adopted to smar	d the articles:	•	
	ARTICLE FIRST of the Art		ration of this Com	peny
FIRST: The new	e of said corporation whi	11 he THE PESON	CORPORATION	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co
Tares and I man	a or next overpose you		,	
		•		• •
		•		A
	•			O Park
			وبراه	
			a,	e e
			4	7
TH UTTHECK UMPER	Of, the above named off	icors. actine f	or and on behalf o	of the
orporation, have sub	scribed their names thi	. 15++ day	y of October	, 14 <u>92</u> -
	110-	4.1111	Meodore L. Wolf	
	Gladine	President pe	ACOQ: 400000000000)	
	x Osta	W The Blogge 12	ohn O. Millonzi	
	- COCKETO	THE STREET, SALES	x 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	President
signatures are	not permit one officer required, even if this	necessitates t	capacities. Two s he election of a s	reparace recond
ALEFCAL DUIGES	the filing can be made	•		